PSR SCHEDULE

2024-2025

September 8 First Day of Class
September 15 Class
September 22 Class
September 29 Class
October 6 Class
October 13 No Class — Fall Break (ccs* Fall Break Oct 14-18)
October 20 Class — Mission Sunday
October 27 Class

Friday, November 15= All Saints Day (Holy day of Obligation)
November 3 Class
November 10 Class
November 17 Class
November 24 Class
December 1 No Class — Thanksgiving Break (1st Sunday of Advent)
December 8 Class, (2" Sunday of Advent)

Sunday, December 8" — Immaculate Conception
December 15 Class, (3© Sunday of Advent)
December 22 No Class, Christmas Break, , (4" Sunday of Advent)
December 29 No Class, Christmas Break

(CCS* Winter Break Dec 23 — Jan 3)
Wednesday, January 15 - Solemnity of Mary, the Mother of God (Holy day of Obligation)

January 5 Class

January 12 Class
January 19 Class
January 26 Class
February 2 Class
February 9 Class
February 16 Class
February 23 Class
March 2 Class
Wednesday, March 5" — Ash Wednesday
March 9 Class, (1st Sunday of Lent)
March 16 Class, (2" Sunday of Lent)
March 23 Class, (3 Sunday of Lent)
March 30 Class, (4" Sunday of Lent)
April 6 Class, (5" Sunday of Lent)
April 13 No Class, Spring Break — Palm Sunday
April 20 No Class, Easter Sunday (ccs* Spring Break April 7- April 11)
April 27 Class
May 4 Class (Last Day of PSR)
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September 15

October 20
November 17

December 8
December 15
January 5
March 2
March 16
April 4

April 17

May 1

Tuesday, October 29

Wednesday, December 4

Tuesday, January 14

Friday, January 17

Monday, January 27

Wednesday, January 29

IMPORTANT DATES IN PSR PROGRAM

Catechetical Sunday / Parish Picnic

2nd and 5t Grade — BIBLES (Holy Family Chapel)

Scapular — Grade 3 (Holy Family Chapel)

Mission Sunday

Closing of 40 Hours

4pm Church (3™ and 8" Grade participate — all are welcome)

PSR Reconciliation

PSR Reconciliation

Progress Reports sent home

PSR Reconciliation

PSR Reconciliation

Stations of the Cross (All PSR Family members are invited to attend)
Seder Meal 6PM, Holy Thursday Mass 7:30pm — Washing of the feet
May Crowning (2nd and 8t Grade participate — all are welcome)

SCHEDULE FOR SACRAMENTAL PROGRAMS

Confirmation Parent Meeting & Candidate Commitment
7:00 p.m. Church

First Reconciliation & Communion Parent Meeting
7:00 p.m. Church

First Reconciliation Celebration
7:00 p.m. Church

Confirmation Retreat
9:30a.m. - 2:30 p.m. St. Joseph Heights

Confirmation Rehearsal
7:00 p.m. Church

Confirmation Ceremony
7:00 p.m. Church

Monday, May 1
Sunday, May 4

Wednesday, May 7

Saturday, May 10

May Crowning 7 p.m.
First Communion Retreat

First Communion Practice
7:00 p.m. Church

First Communion
11:00 a.m. Church
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